
Технически характеристики 
 

 

 

Диск HiKOKI - Hitachi карбофлексен за рязане на метал и 
неръждаема стомана 125х22.2х1 мм, A60U-BF41 
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STAINLESS 

CUTTING DISCS SUITABLE FOR ELECTRIC ANGLE GRINDERS 
INOX 
NIROSTA 

FOR USE IN INOX AND 
METAL 

1
0

0
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PROLINE 
ABRASIVE CUTTING 
AND GRINDING DISCS 

 

 
 
 

TYPE AND 
DIMENSIONS 

EUROPEAN 
STANDARDS 

 
 
 
 

 
 

ITEM 
NUMBER 

 

A46U-BF41 / 125 x 1,6 x 22,23 mm 
 

EN 
12413 

 
STAINLESS 

INOX 

NIROSTA 

IRON, SULPHUR 
AND CHLORINE 

CONTENT< 0,1% 

 
 

782312 

 
Fe 

CI  
S 

 
max. 80 m/s 

12.250 min-1
 

 

 
MAXIMUM 

PERIPHERAL 
VELOCITY / RPM 

 
AREAS OF USE 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

COLOR CODE 

METAL / INOX 

METALL / INOX 

MÉTAL / INOX 

METAL / INOX 

 
 
 

í<(l(pr%=aedbcj< 

 
RESTRICTIONS 

ON USE 

 
 
 
 
SAFETY RECOM- 

MENDATIONS 

MADE IN AUSTRIA 

HITACHI POWER TOOLS NETHERLANDS B.V. 
BRABANTHAVEN 11, NL-3433 PJ NIEUWEGEIN 

 
 
 

Cut’s all 
Hitachi Proline Abrasive wheels are selected 

to offer maximum performance, lifetime, 

clean cutting areas, the lowest burr forma- 

tion and low thermal load on the work piece. 

Cut-off wheels in standard widths offer not 

only the most economical solution, but also 

ultimate safety due to the maximum lifetime 

and stability. 

The wheels are specifically designed for 

cutting solid materials, pipes, and profiles 

made from steel and stainless steel, inclu- 

ding cast iron. 

 
2-in-1 wheels 
Both perfectly well designed for use in 

Stainless steel as well as in Steel. The wheel 

composition content of Iron (Fe), Sulfur (S), 

and Chlorine (Cl) is below 0,1% and the- 

refore safe to use on delicate work pieces 

such as Inox. The unique composition  also 

guarantees a long life-time whilst cutting in 

metal, where usual wheels for Inox wear-out 

too  fast.  Important  note;  after  having  cut 

with this type of wheels in Metal, you can’t 

go back cutting Inox because of contami- 

nation 

Quality levels 
Selecting the right disc and power tool for 

the material to be cut is crucial. To help 

selecting the right product, Hitachi offers 2 

quality levels in 115 / 125mm. The profes- 

sional that frequently cuts with the stronger 

range of  angle grinders  will  benefit  most 

from the Premium*** wheels. The harder 

grains and strong bond provide a long life 

time and fast burr free cutting. When cutting 

occasionally or with angle grinders in the 

lower wattage range, choose for the Basic* 

range. The economic price/ quality ratio 

makes this a universal product that can be 

used in a wide range of applications. 

 
Super Thin Wheels 
The innovative and economic advantages of 

our super thin cut-off wheels can be seen 

especially  when  cutting  sheet  metal  and 

thin-walled profiles. Extra thin cutting discs 

have a smaller friction surface. This allows a 

fast and cool cut and avoids blueing of the 

work piece. 

The Hitachi wheels convince through out- 

standingly smooth running resulting in opti- 

mum handling. Its exceptional precise, clean 

 
and almost burr-free cut reduces reworking to 

almost zero. Its narrow cut also means that 

hardly any contact pressure is needed, 

making for noticeably easier work. 

 
oSa 
oSa stands for “Organization for the Safety 

of Abrasives”. Tools with the oSa trademark 

symbol have been manufactured according 

to  the  worldwide  strict  guidelines  of  the 

oSa. All Hitachi cutting and grinding discs 

bear the oSa trademark and thus meet the 

highest safety standards. 

 

 
 
Types of grinding discs 
 

Hitachi grinding discs are colour-coded to 

easily identify the correct disc for an appli- 

cation. 

 
Gold  = Inox 

Blue = Metal 

Green = Stone 
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Ø 
(mm
) 

Thickness 
(mm) 

Arbor hole 
(mm) 

 
PQ 

 
MOQ 

 

Item 
number 

 
Barcode 

 

 

TYPE A60U-BF41  

 

 
115 

 
1,0 

 
22,23 

 
1 

 
25 

 
782301 

 
8717574043068 

 

 
125 

 
1,0 

 
22,23 

 
1 

 
25 

 
782302 

 
8717574043075 

 

 
 
 

125 

 
 
 

1,0 

 
 
 

22,23 

 
 
 

10 

 
 
 

1 

 
 
 

782304 

 
 
 

8717574043082 

  
 

TYPE A60R-BF41  

 

 
115 

 
1,0 

 
22,23 

 
1 

 
25 

 
782306 

 
8717574043099 

 

 
125 

 
1,0 

 
22,23 

 
1 

 
25 

 
782307 

 
8717574043105 

STAINLESS 

CUTTING DISCS SUITABLE FOR ELECTRIC ANGLE GRINDERS 
INOX 
NIROSTA 

FOR USE IN INOX AND 
METAL 

 
 

Ø 
(mm
) 

Thickness 
(mm) 

Arbor hole 
(mm) 

 
PQ 

 
MOQ 

 

Item 
number 

 
Barcode 

 

 

TYPE A46U-BF41  

 

115 1,6 22,23 1 25 782311 8717574043112  
125 1,6 22,23 1 25 782312 8717574043129 

150 1,6 22,23 1 25 782313 8717574043136 

178 1,6 22,23 1 25 782314 8717574043143 

230 1,9 22,23 1 25 782315 8717574043150 

  
 

TYPE A46R-BF41 

 

 
 

 
115 

 
1,6 

 
22,23 

 
1 

 
25 

 
782316 

 
8717574043167 

 

 
125 

 
1,6 

 
22,23 

 
1 

 
25 

 
782317 

 
8717574043174 

 

 

 

Продукт: Диск HiKOKI - Hitachi карбофлексен за рязане на метал и неръждаема стомана 125х22.2х1 мм, 

A60U-BF41 

Категория: Дискове за полиране 

Бранд: Festool 
Категория бранд: Диск Festool 
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https://tashev-galving.com/product/001-HTC1396/disk-hikoki-hitachi-karbofleksen-za-ryazane-na-metal-i-nerazhdaema-stomana-125h22-2h1-mm-a60u-bf41
https://tashev-galving.com/product/001-HTC1396/disk-hikoki-hitachi-karbofleksen-za-ryazane-na-metal-i-nerazhdaema-stomana-125h22-2h1-mm-a60u-bf41
https://tashev-galving.com/cat/201322/diskove-za-polirane
https://tashev-galving.com/brand/festool
https://tashev-galving.com/brand/festool/disk



