

Технически характеристики

Диск HiKOKI - Hitachi карбофлексен за рязане на метал и неръждаема стомана 125х22.2х1 мм, A60U-BF41



PROLINE ABRASIVE CUTTING AND GRINDING DISCS





Cut's all

Hitachi Proline Abrasive wheels are selected to offer maximum performance, lifetime, clean cutting areas, the lowest burr formation and low thermal load on the work piece. Cut-off wheels in standard widths offer not only the most economical solution, but also ultimate safety due to the maximum lifetime and stability.

The wheels are specifically designed for cutting solid materials, pipes, and profiles made from steel and stainless steel, including cast iron.

2-in-1 wheels

Both perfectly well designed for use in Stainless steel as well as in Steel. The wheel composition content of Iron (Fe), Sulfur (S), and Chlorine (Cl) is below 0.1% and therefore safe to use on delicate work pieces such as Inox. The unique composition also guarantees a long life-time whilst cutting in metal, where usual wheels for Inox wear-out too fast. Important note; after having cut with this type of wheels in Metal, you can't go back cutting Inox because of contamination

Quality levels

Selecting the right disc and power tool for the material to be cut is crucial. To help selecting the right product, Hitachi offers 2 quality levels in 115 / 125mm. The professional that frequently cuts with the stronger range of angle grinders will benefit most from the Premium*** wheels. The harder grains and strong bond provide a long life time and fast burr free cutting. When cutting occasionally or with angle grinders in the lower wattage range, choose for the Basic* range. The economic price/ quality ratio makes this a universal product that can be used in a wide range of applications.

Super Thin Wheels

The innovative and economic advantages of our super thin cut-off wheels can be seen especially when cutting sheet metal and thin-walled profiles. Extra thin cutting discs have a smaller friction surface. This allows a fast and cool cut and avoids blueing of the work piece.

The Hitachi wheels convince through outstandingly smooth running resulting in optimum handling. Its exceptional precise, clean

and almost burr-free cut reduces reworking to almost zero. Its narrow cut also means that hardly any contact pressure is needed, making for noticeably easier work.

oSa

oSa stands for "Organization for the Safety of Abrasives". Tools with the oSa trademark symbol have been manufactured according to the worldwide strict guidelines of the oSa. All Hitachi cutting and grinding discs bear the oSa trademark and thus meet the highest safety standards.

Types of grinding discs

Hitachi grinding discs are colour-coded to easily identify the correct disc for an application.

Gold	= lnox
Blue	= Metal
Green	= Stone



Ø (mm	Thickness (mm)	Arbor hole (mm)	PQ	MOQ	Item number	Barcode			
TVDE ACOLL DE 44									
TYPE A60U-B	F41								
115	1,0	22,23	1	25	782301	8717574043068			
125	1,0	22,23	1	25	782302	8717574043075			
125	1,0	22,23	10	1	782304	8717574043082			
			+-						
TYPE A60R-B	F41								
115	1,0	22,23	1	25	782306	8717574043099			
125	1,0	22,23	1	25	782307	8717574043105			
CUTTING DISCS SUITABLE FOR ELECTRIC ANGLE GRINDERS FOR USE IN INOX AND									
Ø (mm	Thickness (mm)	Arbor hole (mm)			Item number	Barcode			
TVDE A46U RE41									
115		22,23	1	25	782311	8717574043112			
125	1,6	22,23	1	25	782312	8717574043129			
150	1,6	22,23	1	25	782313	8717574043136			
178	1,6	22,23	1	25	782314	8717574043143			
230	1,9	22,23	1	25	782315	8717574043150			
TYPE A46R-B	F41								
115	1,6	22,23	1	25	782316	8717574043167			
125	1,6	22,23	1	25	782317	8717574043174			
	(mm TYPE A60U-B 115 125 TYPE A60R-B 115 125 CUTTI Ø (mm TYPE A46U-E 115 125 150 178 230 TYPE A46R-B 115	(mm (mm) TYPE A60U-BF41 1,0 125 1,0 TYPE A60R-BF41 1,0 125 1,0 CUTTING DISCS S F (mm) Very End of the composition of the composi	TYPE A60U-BF41 115 1,0 22,23 125 1,0 22,23 125 1,0 22,23 125 1,0 22,23 125 1,0 22,23 125 1,0 22,23 125 1,0 22,23 CUTTING DISCS SUITABLE FOR FOR USE IN IN META (mm) Type A46U-BF41 115 1,6 22,23 150 1,6 22,23 178 1,6 22,23 178 1,6 22,23 179E A46R-BF41 115 1,6 22,23 179E A46R-BF41	TYPE A60U-BF41 115 1,0 22,23 1 125 1,0 22,23 1 125 1,0 22,23 1 125 1,0 22,23 1 125 1,0 22,23 1 125 1,0 22,23 1 125 1,0 22,23 1 125 1,0 22,23 1 125 1,0 22,23 1 TYPE A46U-BF41 115 1,6 22,23 1 178 1,6 22,23 1 178 1,6 22,23 1 179E A46R-BF41 115 1,6 22,23 1 179E A46R-BF41 115 1,6 22,23 1 179E A46R-BF41	TYPE A60U-BF41 115	TYPE A60U-BF41 115	TYPE A60U-BF41 115		

Продукт: Диск HiKOKI - Hitachi карбофлексен за рязане на метал и неръждаема стомана 125x22.2x1 мм, A60U-BF41

Категория: Дискове за полиране

Бранд: <u>Festool</u>

Категория бранд: <u>Диск Festool</u>